University of Colorado Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus January 6, 2025Guidelines and Design Standards

SECTION 00 62 76 - APPLICATION AND CERTFICIATE FOR CONTRCTORS PAYMENT FORM
PART 1 - GENERAL
1.1 RELATED DOCUMENTS

A. Drawings and general provisions of the Contract, including General and Supplementary Conditions and
other Division 01 Specification Sections, apply to this Section.

1.2 SUMMARY

A. Section includes administrative and procedural requirements for managing the contractual requirements of
this Project.

B. Related Requirements:
1. 01 29 00 — Payment Procedures

13 DEFINITIONS (Not Applicable)
1.4 FORMS

A. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR CONTRACTORS PAYMENT (SBP-7.2)
1. Download Link: sbp-7.2 Paymt.xlsx - Google Sheets

B. A copy of the above noted form is attached to the end of this section.
1.5 PROCEDURE (Not Applicable)
PART 2 - PRODUCTS (Not Applicable)
PART 3 - EXECUTION (Not Applicable)

END OF SECTION 00 62 76

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR 006276 -1
CONTRATORS PAYMENT FORM



| O

COLORADO

STATE OF COLORADO
OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAMS

CERTIFICATE FOR CONTRACTOR'S PAYMENT

DATE:

PAY APPLICATION #:
CONTRACTOR:

FROM:

TO:

AGENCY/INSTITUTION:

P.O. NO:

PROJECT #/TITLE:

AMENDMENTS/CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

IDeducuons (L) lAddih‘ons (M)

JPrior amendments / Change Orders

Application is made for Progress for work completed and in place and stored on site on the above Project

as indicated on the following page(s)

CO#’s: ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (K/E) I $0400|
I Total I I
Approved This Period: NET CHANGE FROM AMENDMENTS/CHANGE ORDERS (LI SO.ool
Number Date
PRESENT CONTRACT TOTAL (N/E) | $0.00]
Current to Date Total Amount Eamed
(Due to Date (1)) Retainage Current to Date Payment Less Retainage
$0.00 $0.00
Prior Payments Total Amount Eamed Retainage Prior Payments Less Retalnage
$0.00
Total Approved this Period: $0.00 $0.00)
This Payment Total Amount Eamed Retainage This Payment Less Retainage
I Totals I $0.00| $0.00) $0.00
50.00 $0.00) Warrant Amount
INet change by Amendments / Change Orders (L + M) $0.00}
Contractor certifies that all work and materials incdluded in this ARCHITECTS/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION
estimate complies with the terms and conditions of the
conditions construction contract and authorized changes thereto. n accordance with the Contract and this Application
ffor Payment, the above Contractor is entttled to a
INSTITUTION/AGENCY (or Authorized Delegate) Date payment of $0.00
STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAMS (or Authorized Delega! Date CONTRACTOR Date IARCHITECT/ENGINEER Date

SBP-7.2
Rev. 8/2023




STATE OF COLORADO
OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
. STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAMS

DATE:
COLORADO
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Detail of Schedule of values Totals of Work Completed and Stored to Date
(A) (B) C D E F G H ) (J)
Item No. Description of Work Labor and Totals Materials WORK IN PLACE Total % Complete
Matenal Other (C+D) On-Site Amount Due and in Place
But Not Material Labor and to Date (I/E)
In Place Other (F+G+H)

$0. $0.00 #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/0
$0 $0.00) #OIVNO
$0 $0.00 #OIV/O
$0. $0.00 #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #OIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/0
$0 $0.00 #DIV/0
$0. $0.00) #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/0
$0 $0.00 #DIV/O
$0. $0.00) #DIV/O
$0 $0.00, #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #0IV/0
$0 $0.00 #OIV/O
$0. $0.00| #DIV/0
$0 $0.00 #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/0
$0 $0.00 #0IV/0
$0. $0.00) #DIV/O
$0 $0.00 #DIV/O
$0. $0.00 #DIV/0

(K) ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTALS (SUM) $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00} $0 00n $0.00 #DIV/O

(L) AMENDMENTS/CHANGE ORDER DEDUCTIONS $0. $0.00) #DIV/O

(M) AMENDMENTS/CHANGE ORDER ADDITIONS $0. $0.00 #DIV/O

(N) PRESENT CONTRACT TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $0. $0.00} $0.00} $0.00} S0.0(‘ #OIV/O

SBP 7.2

Rev. 8/2023




